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deserves a 
special display 
Containers maintain 
Living Lettuce’s:

 Fresh Flavor  
Staying Power  
Bright Color  Crisp 

Leaves Fresh 

Appearance Secure 

Placement Secure 

Closures

Protect 
fragile lettuce 
while maintaining freshness 
longer after purchase with 
root cavity.

Decrease labor and  
add marketing appeal  
with customized pre-labeling.

Customized pre-labeling	
(2 label options)

Containers are made	
from recyclable materials

Root cavity 
holds max size 

6” x 4.5” lettuce

Stack-ability 

Our plastic tableware 
products are recyclable 
where facilities exist.

Facilities may not exist 
in your area.

Please support recycling 
in your community.www.wna.biz Lettuce_03/2016

Product available to ship from our Polar Pak Brampton location only. 
Send POs to POLAR PAK 26 Victoria Crescent, Brampton, ON L6T1E5 CANADA. 
Email: clearsells@polarpak.ca  |  PH: 888-272-7725  |  Fax: 905-792-3330
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HYDROPONICS LIVING LETTUCE CONTAINERS

Dimensions: 7.74 X 7.79 X 5.2 in 
Single Container 

Dimensions: 11.94 X 7.84 X 5.18 in 
Twin Container 
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CASE WEIGHTITEM #I TEM DESCRIPTIONC ASE PACK DIMENSIONSCASE CUBE UCC

Single Lettuce Hinged Container
Twin Lettuce Hinged Container

TRI2729
TRI23360

3/140
2/125

33.5
34.5

5.72
5.72

7.7 x 7.8 x 5.2
11.9 x 7.8 x 5.2

100 55316 51343 7
100 55316 51384 0




