

HYDROPONICS LIVING LETTUCE CONTAINERS

Special lettuce deserves a special display

Containers maintain Living Lettuce's:

- Fresh Flavor
- Staying Power
- Bright Color Crisp
- Leaves Fresh
- Appearance Secure
- Placement Secure
- Closures

Protect

longer after purchase with root cavity.

Decrease labor and add marketing appeal with customized pre-labeling.







- Customized pre-labeling (2 label options)
- Containers are made from recyclable materials
 - Root cavity holds max size 6" x 4.5" lettuce
 - Stack-ability •







ITEM#I	TEM DESCRIPTIONS	ASE PACK	OACE WEIGHT	CASE CUBE	DIMENSIONS	UCC
	TEIN DESCRIFTIONS		CASE WEIGHT		DIMENSIONS	
TRI2729	Single Lettuce Hinged Container	3/140	33.5	5.72	7.7 x 7.8 x 5.2	100 55316 51343 7
TRI23360	Twin Lettuce Hinged Container	2/125	34.5	5.72	11.9 x 7.8 x 5.2	100 55316 51384 0





